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Product information

Product family:
Product name:
Product code:
Safety info:
User age:

FINNO
ROSA

104112M

EN 1176-1, 3:2008 TUV
1+

Technical information

Largest part:
Width:
Max. free fall height:

Height:

Length:

Impact area/ Length:
Impact area/ Width:
Minimum space/ Height:
Impact area:

Amount of users:

HAEBRENM®
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2324 mm
2370 mm
570 mm

1380 mm
3870 mm
2420 mm
2600 mm
2370 mm
5.9 m2

9 PCS



FINNO: ROSA

Product description

Rosa is a sandbox belonging to the ABC product family, complemented by a low slide, a tabletop and a toy box. There are steps
leading to a low (570 mm) platform and the adjoining slide. Behind the slide there is a box for storing toys. By the side of the
sandbox there is a small tabletop for playing on. One face of the tabletop has a car-racing track and the other a play stove. The
visible face must be chosen on installation, but the tabletop can easily be flipped over at a later stage. The tabletop is strong
enough for an adult to sit on, to assist a toddler on the slide. Beneath the table is a round peephole. On the side of the slide
there is a turning disc that reveals small pictures. Sandbox play particularly develops a child's sense of balance and spatial
perception.

1 tower (+570 mm), slide (+570 mm), stairs, sandbox (2400 mm x 1200 mm), play table, toy box, peephole, peephole pictures
Accessory: Sound floor for ABC 60M, Product number 200420
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